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Florett U13 Dam

Final results (26 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA

2 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA

3 KIS Lili SWE EGF SOLNA

3 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia SWE EGF SOLNA

5 MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF SOLNA

6 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 BERNSTRÖM Theodora SWE EGF SOLNA



2

Florett U13 Dam

Formula of the competition

26 fencers

Poules round 1:

26 fencers

5 poules 

26 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

26 fencers

5 poules 

25 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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Florett U13 Dam

Initial ranking (26 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BERGLUND Nicolai SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 HÖJER Moltas SWE EGF SOLNA

3 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 AASE Oliver SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 WIDÉN Emil SWE EGF SOLNA

6 LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF SOLNA

7 ELMQUIST Johan SWE EGF SOLNA

8 FÖRANDER Oscar SWE EGF SOLNA

9 JOHNSSON Ferdinand SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 GAVERSTEDT Lysander SWE EGF SOLNA

10 GRELA Tristan SWE EGF SOLNA

10 BRÜNAHL Jacob GER JFK JAKOBSBERG

10 CHEMS MAARIF Elias SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

10 DAHLQUIST Carl SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 MALMSJÖ Love SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 ALFVEN Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 PONTÉN Melker SWE EGF SOLNA

10 ALEXANDERSON Nathanael SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

19 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia SWE EGF SOLNA

20 GRANÉR Emma SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 BERNSTRÖM Theodora SWE EGF SOLNA

22 CARLSSON Emma SWE EGF SOLNA

23 KIS Lili SWE EGF SOLNA

24 RYBERG Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA

24 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

24 MIKULAK Sara SWE EGF SOLNA
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Florett U13 Dam

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 3

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 16 4

BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 18 2

FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 7 19 1

BERNSTRÖM Theodora EGF SOLNA 0.000 -12 8 5

BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.500 3 16 3
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 4

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 13 5

CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.800 15 22 2

HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 25 1

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 14 4

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 3

CHEMS MAARIF Elias JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 6 6

2

V

V

0

V

2

V

0

V

2

V

1

V

0

V

1

V

3

V

0

0

V

0

V

V

2

3

V

V

3

Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 5

Referee: UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -15 5 5

MALMSJÖ Love ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 8 4

KIS Lili EGF SOLNA 0.500 6 17 3

ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 2

NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 1
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 6

Referee: POLZ MITTIG Sebastian VALLENTUNA FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 19 1

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 3

RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.750 6 18 2

GAVERSTEDT Lysander EGF SOLNA 0.000 -10 10 5

ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -7 12 4
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Florett U13 Dam

Poule number 5  10:00  Piste number 7

Referee: ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 1

MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.750 11 18 2

DAHLQUIST Carl ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 1 5

WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 13 3

JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 14 4
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Florett U13 Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 qualified

3 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 qualified

4 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.800 15 22 qualified

5 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.750 11 18 qualified

6 AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 19 qualified

6 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 7 19 qualified

8 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.750 6 18 qualified

9 BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 18 qualified

10 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 qualified

10 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 qualified

12 KIS Lili EGF SOLNA 0.500 6 17 qualified

13 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.500 3 16 qualified

14 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 13 qualified

15 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 16 qualified

16 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 qualified

17 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 14 qualified

18 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 13 qualified

19 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 14 qualified

20 ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -7 12 qualified

21 MALMSJÖ Love ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 8 qualified

22 GAVERSTEDT Lysander EGF SOLNA 0.000 -10 10 qualified

23 BERNSTRÖM Theodora EGF SOLNA 0.000 -12 8 qualified

24 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -15 5 qualified

25 CHEMS MAARIF Elias JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 6 qualified

26 DAHLQUIST Carl ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 1 qualified
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Florett U13 Dam

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 3

Referee: ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 5

HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 20 1

MALMSJÖ Love ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 7 4

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 11 3

BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.750 6 15 2
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 4

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 5 5

FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 3

NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 13 19 1

ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.750 9 18 2

GAVERSTEDT Lysander EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 7 4
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Poule number 3  12:40  Piste number 5

Referee: UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM  

KIS Lili EGF SOLNA 0.666 8 14 1

BERNSTRÖM Theodora EGF SOLNA 0.000 -11 4 4

BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 11 3

GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.666 2 13 2
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Poule number 4  12:40  Piste number 6

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 1.000 22 25 1

RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -11 11 5

RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 19 3

GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 18 2

DAHLQUIST Carl ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 6

CHEMS MAARIF Elias JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 13 4
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Florett U13 Dam

Poule number 5  12:40  Piste number 7

Referee: ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 6 17 2

MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 1.000 12 19 1

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 10 4

AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 16 3

PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -18 2 5
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Florett U13 Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 1.000 22 25 qualified

2 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 20 qualified

3 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 1.000 12 19 qualified

4 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 13 19 qualified

5 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.750 9 18 qualified

6 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.750 6 15 qualified

7 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 4 16 qualified

8 KIS Lili EGF SOLNA 0.666 8 14 qualified

9 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.666 2 13 qualified

10 BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.666 1 11 qualified

11 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 18 qualified

12 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 19 qualified

13 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 6 17 qualified

14 AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 16 qualified

15 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 11 qualified

16 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 10 qualified

17 CHEMS MAARIF Elias JKS STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 13 qualified

18 MALMSJÖ Love ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 7 qualified

19 GAVERSTEDT Lysander EGF SOLNA 0.250 -11 7 qualified

20 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.200 -11 11 qualified

21 DAHLQUIST Carl ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 qualified

22 BERNSTRÖM Theodora EGF SOLNA 0.000 -11 4 qualified

23 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 qualified

24 ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 5 qualified

25 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -18 2 qualified

26 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM  abandoned
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Florett U13 Dam

Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HÖJER Moltas EGF SOLNA 1.000 39 45 qualified

2 CARLSSON Emma EGF SOLNA 0.900 37 47 qualified

3 NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.875 28 39 qualified

4 MIKULAK Sara EGF SOLNA 0.875 23 37 qualified

5 GRELA Tristan EGF SOLNA 0.857 12 33 qualified

6 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA 0.750 13 34 qualified

7 FÖRANDER Oscar EGF SOLNA 0.750 11 35 qualified

8 BERGLUND Nicolai ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.714 5 29 qualified

9 RYBERG Filippa EGF SOLNA 0.666 11 37 qualified

10 AASE Oliver ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.625 12 35 qualified

11 BRÜNAHL Jacob JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.625 9 31 qualified

12 KIS Lili EGF SOLNA 0.571 14 31 qualified

13 GRANÉR Emma ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.555 4 34 qualified

14 WIDÉN Emil EGF SOLNA 0.500 5 30 qualified

15 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -6 25 qualified

16 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.444 -10 24 qualified

17 LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF SOLNA 0.375 -9 23 qualified

18 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudia EGF SOLNA 0.300 -18 24 qualified

19 MALMSJÖ Love ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -20 15 qualified

20 CHEMS MAARIF Elias JKS STOCKHOLM 0.200 -26 19 qualified

21 GAVERSTEDT Lysander EGF SOLNA 0.125 -21 17 qualified

22 ALEXANDERSON Nathanael ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.125 -22 17 qualified

23 DAHLQUIST Carl ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.111 -34 10 qualified

24 BERNSTRÖM Theodora EGF SOLNA 0.000 -23 12 qualified

25 PONTÉN Melker EGF SOLNA 0.000 -33 7 qualified

26 JOHNSSON Ferdinand ÄFK STOCKHOLM  abandoned
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Florett U13 Dam

Table of 8

1 CARLSSON Emma
EGF SOLNA

8 BERNSTRÖM Theodora
EGF SOLNA

CARLSSON Emma
15/4

5 GRANÉR Emma
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 KIS Lili
EGF SOLNA

KIS Lili
15/3

3 RYBERG Filippa
EGF SOLNA

6 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

RYBERG Filippa
15/8

7 RAMIREZ HEDLUND Claudi
EGF SOLNA

2 MIKULAK Sara
EGF SOLNA

RAMIREZ HEDLUND Cl
15/13

Semi-finals

CARLSSON Emma
15/8

RYBERG Filippa
157/0

Final

CARLSSON Emma
15/7
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Florett U13 Dam

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 2 1

ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0

ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 0 2 2

POLZ MITTIG Sebastian SWE VALLENTUNA FK 1 0 0 0

UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA F 2 0 0 0


